
   

   

Approved Equipment Supporters 
Elevating the School Meal Experience 

When you or your grant recipients choose to purchase equipment from one of 
our approved equipment supporters, the Fuel Up to Play 60 program benefits in 

multiple ways -- through increased participation, increased exposure and 
through contributions to the program. 

file:///C:/Users/lhatch/Documents/Business%20Development%20Team/Equipment%20Suppliers/Equipment%20Brochures/Waring/Waring%20Equipment%20Rental%20Deck_5222017JF+KB.pdf
mailto:clauded@don.com
mailto:halem@don.com
mailto:Niklas_Ivarsson@conair.com
file:///C:/Users/lhatch/Documents/Business%20Development%20Team/Equipment%20Suppliers/Equipment%20Brochures/Atlantic%20Fixtures/Atlanta%20Fixture%20Dannon%20Dairy_Pump_Sell_Sheet%20FINAL%2003012016.pdf
mailto:Joe.Gervase@elkay.com
mailto:Charles.Murphy@elkay.com
http://www.isiamerica.com/
mailto:sales@formplastics.com
http://www.formplastics.com/
mailto:DM@excellenceindustries.com
mailto:DM@excellenceindustries.com
https://excellenceindustries.com/
mailto:tbentley@hubert.com
mailto:jnoel@hubert.com
https://www.hubert.com/education
mailto:stefanmock@coldsell.com
mailto:Alex@coolmgt.com


 

 

 

 

Approved Equipment Partner Sheet Updated 10/2/2020 

 

Available in all 32 team FUTP 60 versions! 

Supplier of:  Signage and 
Graphics for school 
cafeteria makeovers 
including FUTP 60 
 

Contact:  Christy Williams 

(508) 353-2204; 
Christy@loveyourlunchro
om.com  

 

Supplier of:  Eco-friendly coolers with 

tailorable internals that keep warm or 

cold foods fresh and safe for extended 

periods of time. 

Contact:  Kyle Watrous; 

kyle.watrous@liviri.com : 970-556-4477; 

www.liviri.com   

http://www.recyclingbin.com/
mailto:nicks@nordoninc.com
https://www.nordoninc.com/
mailto:rashcraft@sternodelivery.com
http://sternoschoolnutrition.com/
http://sternoschoolnutrition.com/
mailto:Brittany.Crouch@Franke.com
https://www.franke.com/
mailto:jimr@stencilease.com
https://nam05.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.stencilease.com%2Fpages%2Ffuel-up-to-play-60-stencils&data=02%7C01%7CLisa.Hatch%40dairy.org%7C9687e159dd7b48715d0e08d72bc58d4f%7C4a5c3ca3613143b194be00fe342a7c7c%7C0%7C0%7C637025999790096731&sdata=LAesWlQkOeSkPFqazKEmor%2B5i%2FaSv7NesS10R14F6S0%3D&reserved=0
https://nam05.safelinks.protection.outlook.com/?url=https%3A%2F%2Fwww.stencilease.com%2Fpages%2Ffuel-up-to-play-60-stencils&data=02%7C01%7CLisa.Hatch%40dairy.org%7C9687e159dd7b48715d0e08d72bc58d4f%7C4a5c3ca3613143b194be00fe342a7c7c%7C0%7C0%7C637025999790096731&sdata=LAesWlQkOeSkPFqazKEmor%2B5i%2FaSv7NesS10R14F6S0%3D&reserved=0
mailto:Scott.Gardner@recyclingbin.com
http://www.recyclingbin.com/
http://www.loveyourlunchroom.com/futp60_signkits
http://www.loveyourlunchroom.com/
mailto:valerie@schindewolf-kearns.com
mailto:valerie@schindewolf-kearns.com
mailto:Christy@loveyourlunchroom.com
mailto:Christy@loveyourlunchroom.com
mailto:kyle.watrous@liviri.com
mailto:Denise.Lessard@tekvisions.com
https://www.tekvisions.com/school-nutrition/
https://www.tekvisions.com/school-nutrition/
mailto:Chelsea@RocktheBike.com
http://www.rockthebike.com/

